South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 10, 2024, 07:29:30 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4354 General Bill, By Hagood, Littlejohn, Young, Chellis, Lourie, Miller and R.L. Brown
Similar (S 0788)
Summary: Infrastructure Priority Investment Act of 2003

A BILL TO ENACT THE "SOUTH CAROLINA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIORITY INVESTMENT ACT OF 2003" BY
AMENDING SECTION 6-29-510, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO COMPREHENSIVE PLANS
OF LOCAL PLANNING COMMISSIONS, SO AS TO ESTABLISH COORDINATION BETWEEN ADJACENT AND OTHER
RELEVANT JURISDICTIONS DURING THE LOCAL PLANNING PROCESS AND TO ESTABLISH THE DESIGNATION OF
PRIORITY INFRASTRUCTURE AREAS AS AN ELEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE PLANS.

06/03/03
06/03/03
01/28/04
02/04/04
02/04/04
02/05/04
02/05/04
02/10/04
02/10/04
02/11/04
02/11/04
02/11/04

02/12/04
02/18/04
02/18/04
02/18/04
02/19/04
02/19/04
02/24/04
02/24/04
05/19/04
05/27/04

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-50

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-50

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Chellis

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Lourie

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Miller

Scrivener's error corrected

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Loftis, White, Skelton, Tripp, Hamilton, Thompson and Chellis HJ-18
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: R.L.Brown

Requests for debate removed-Rep(s). Loftis, Tripp, Hamilton, and Skelton HJ-23
Amended HJ-23

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Rice, Ott, Duncan, EH Pitts, Whipper, Freeman, Harrison, JE Brown,
Govan, Mack, Clyburn, Lloyd, Lucas, Scarborough, Hagood, Lee, Coleman, Limehouse,
Breeland, Weeks, Coates, Emory, Hinson, and Bales HJ-26

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 17, 2004 HJ-24

Amended HJ-65

Read second time HJ-68

Roll call Yeas-71 Nays-25 HJ-68

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-45

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8

Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-39
Minority report withdrawn SJ-6

Page 1 of 1



