South Carolina Legislature

10, 2024, 07:29:30 am May

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4354 General Bill, By Hagood, Littlejohn, Young, Chellis, Lourie, Miller and R.L. Brown Similar (S 0788)

Summary: Infrastructure Priority Investment Act of 2003

A BILL TO ENACT THE "SOUTH CAROLINA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIORITY INVESTMENT ACT OF 2003" BY AMENDING SECTION 6-29-510, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO COMPREHENSIVE PLANS OF LOCAL PLANNING COMMISSIONS, SO AS TO ESTABLISH COORDINATION BETWEEN ADJACENT AND OTHER RELEVANT JURISDICTIONS DURING THE LOCAL PLANNING PROCESS AND TO ESTABLISH THE DESIGNATION OF PRIORITY INFRASTRUCTURE AREAS AS AN ELEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE PLANS.

06/03/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-50
06/03/03	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-50
01/28/04	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Chellis
02/04/04	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4
02/04/04	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Lourie
02/05/04	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Miller
02/05/04		Scrivener's error corrected
02/10/04	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Loftis, White, Skelton, Tripp, Hamilton, Thompson and Chellis HJ-18
02/10/04	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: R.L.Brown
02/11/04	House	Requests for debate removed-Rep(s). Loftis, Tripp, Hamilton, and Skelton HJ-23
02/11/04	House	Amended HJ-23
02/11/04	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Rice, Ott, Duncan, EH Pitts, Whipper, Freeman, Harrison, JE Brown,
		Govan, Mack, Clyburn, Lloyd, Lucas, Scarborough, Hagood, Lee, Coleman, Limehouse,
		Breeland, Weeks, Coates, Emory, Hinson, and Bales HJ-26
02/12/04	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 17, 2004 HJ-24
02/18/04	House	Amended HJ-65
02/18/04	House	Read second time HJ-68
02/18/04	House	Roll call Yeas-71 Nays-25 HJ-68
02/19/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-45
02/19/04		Scrivener's error corrected
02/24/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/24/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8
05/19/04	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-39
05/27/04	Senate	Minority report withdrawn SJ-6